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Armrests are made from
*You receive these when you go shopping
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Plastic trunk liners contain
*Used in many Thai foods and desserts
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Wheels are made from
*Used to hold liquids
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Interior padding contains
*Something people wear
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Mirror gaskets are made from
*Used to make tires



1
2

3
4

5

67

14
15

16 17
18

8

9
10

11

12

13

Head restraints are made from
*Used in many Asian foods, including tofu



WIN THE RACE



Sp  t  
The 

Di�erence













WIN THE RACE

Answer for Maze:Answers for Guess The Material:
1. Plastic Bag
2. Coconut Husk
3. Plastic Bottle
4. Denim Jean and T-shirt
5. Rubber
6. Soy 

For more information about the vehicles you’ve see in this activity book, 
please visit your authorized Ford website or dealership.


